
Archived Schedules2015-16 MIAC Women's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 MAC, SMU The Jewel   Recap
|
Results

MacMary Duel

Sat., Sep. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

Blackberry Ridge GC   College of Saint Benedict
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

Blackberry Ridge GC   College of Saint Benedict
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 12 BU, CON, CSB Pebble Creek, Fox
Hollow

  Bethel Invitational

  CAR, SCU, SMU, STO, UST Prairie Links GC   Wartburg Invitational

Sun., Sep. 13 AUG, GAC, MAC Eau Claire CC/Wild
Ridge GC

  UWEC Invitational

  BU, CON, CSB Pebble Creek, Fox
Hollow

  Bethel Invitational

  CAR, SCU, SMU, STO, UST Prairie Links GC   Wartburg Invitational

Mon., Sep. 14 AUG, GAC, MAC Eau Claire CC/Wild
Ridge GC

  UWEC Invitational

Sat., Sep. 19 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

The Jewel   Carleton College Division
III Classic

Sun., Sep. 20 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

The Jewel   Carleton College Division
III Classic

Thu., Sep. 24 AUG Les Bolstad/U of M Golf
Course

  Border Battle Invitational

Fri., Sep. 25 SMU Oneota CC   Luther Invitational

Sat., Sep. 26 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Bellwood Oaks GC   Carleton College City
Challenge

  SMU Oneota CC   Luther Invitational

Sun., Sep. 27 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Bellwood Oaks GC   Carleton College City
Challenge

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 03 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills GC   MIAC Championships

Sun., Oct. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills GC   MIAC Championships

Mon., Oct. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills GC   MIAC Championships
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